 SMITH-COOPER
®
I  N  T  E  R  N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L
CORPORATE  OFFICE TEL (800) 766-0076   LOCAL (323) 890-4455   FAX (323) 890-4456
COOPLET® Weld Outlets
and Adapter Nipples
PRICE SCHEDULE #CWO0310

CG1080080 8" x 8" - 2 $163.81
FT1040060 4" x 6" 4 8 61FT1040060 $156.13
FT1040080 4" x 8" 4 8 61FT1040080 $156.13
COOPLET® Weld Outlets
Cooplet® Weld Outlet Fittings are U/L Listed and FM
Approved at 300 lb PSI
Female Threaded Outlets Cut Grooved OutletsFig# 61FT Fig# 61CG
 SMITH-COOPER®
  I N T E R N A T I O N A L
COOPLET® Adapter Nipples
Part Number Size Inner Case List Price  Part Number Size Inner Case List Price
    COOPLET® Adapter Nipples meet the following specifications: AWWA C606, ASTM A53, & ASME B1.20.1
Threaded x Grooved
Schedule 40
Fig# 61TG4
61TG4010040 1" x 4" Sch 40 - 100 $41.90
61TG4012040 1-1/4" x 4" Sch 40 - 50 $41.90
61TG4012060 1-1/4” x 6” Sch 40 - 50 $49.10
61TG4014040 1-1/2" x 4" Sch 40 - 50 $41.90
61TG4014120 1-1/2" x 12" Sch 40 - 15 $68.03
61TG4020030 2" x 3" Sch 40 - 50 $41.90
61TG4020040 2" x 4" Sch 40 - 25 $41.90
61TG4020060 2" x 6" Sch 40 - 25 $49.10
61TG4020080 2" x 8" Sch 40 - 18 $56.16
61TG4020100 2" x 10" Sch 40 - 14 $62.53
61TG4020120 2" x 12" Sch 40 - 14 $68.03
61TG4024040 2-1/2" x 4" Sch 40 - 27 $47.44
61TG4024060 2-1/2" x 6" Sch 40 - 18 $60.95
61TG4024120 2-1/2" x 12" Sch 40 - 9 $92.53
61TG4030025 3" x 2-5/8" Sch 40 - 24 $63.20
61TG4030030 3" x 3" Sch 40 - 24 $63.20
61TG4030040 3" x 4" Sch 40 - 18 $63.20
61TG4030060 3" x 6" Sch 40 - 12 $71.13
61TG4030080 3" x 8" Sch 40 - 8 $84.60
61TG4030100 3" x 10" Sch 40 - 6 $97.83
61TG4030120 3" x 12" Sch 40 - 6 $113.74
61TG4040030 4" x 3" Sch 40 - 12 $77.46
61TG4040040 4" x 4" Sch 40 - 12 $77.46
61TG4040060 4" x 6" Sch 40 - 8 $86.14
61TG4040080 4" x 8" Sch 40 - 5 $113.79
61TG4040100 4" x 10" Sch 40 - 4 $134.38
61TG4040120 4" x 12" Sch 40 - 4 $150.24
61TG4050060 5" x 6" Sch 40 - 2 $220.62
61TG4050120 5" x 12" Sch 40 - 1 $285.48
61TG4060060 6" x 6" Sch 40 - 2 $285.48
61TG4060120 6" x 12" Sch 40 - 1 $368.28
61TG4080060 8" x 6" Sch 40 - 1 $320.09
61TG4080120 8" x 12" Sch 40 - 1 $425.99
Grooved x Grooved
Schedule 40
Fig# 61GG4
61GG4020030 2" x 3" Sch 40 - 50 $41.90
61GG4020040 2" x 4" Sch 40 - 25 $41.90
61GG4020060 2" x 6" Sch 40 - 25 $49.10
61GG4020080 2" x 8" Sch 40 - 18 $56.16
61GG4020100 2" x 10" Sch 40 - 14 $62.53
61GG4020120 2" x 12" Sch 40 - 14 $68.03
61GG4030025 3" x 2-5/8" Sch 40 - 24 $63.20
61GG4030030 3" x 3" Sch 40 - 24 $63.20
61GG4030040 3" x 4" Sch 40 - 18 $63.20
61GG4030060 3" x 6" Sch 40 - 12 $71.13
61GG4030080 3" x 8" Sch 40 - 8 $84.60
61GG4030100 3" x 10" Sch 40 - 6 $97.83
61GG4030120 3" x 12" Sch 40 - 6 $113.74
61GG4040030 4" x 3" Sch 40 - 12 $77.46
61GG4040040 4" x 4" Sch 40 - 12 $77.46
61GG4040060 4" x 6" Sch 40 - 8 $86.14
61GG4040080 4" x 8" Sch 40 - 5 $113.79
61GG4040100 4" x 10" Sch 40 - 4 $134.38
61GG4040120 4" x 12" Sch 40 - 4 $150.24
Threaded x Grooved
Schedule 80
Fig# 61TG8
61TG8020030 2" x 3" Sch 80 - 50 $83.81
61TG8020040 2" x 4" Sch 80 - 25 $83.81
61TG8020060 2" x 6" Sch 80 - 25 $98.19
61TG8020080 2" x 8" Sch 80 - 18 $112.32
61TG8020100 2" x 10" Sch 80 - 12 $125.06
61TG8020120 2" x 12" Sch 80 - 12 $136.06
61TG8030025 3" x 2-5/8" Sch 80 - 24 $126.40
61TG8030030 3" x 3" Sch 80 - 24 $126.40
61TG8030040 3" x 4" Sch 80 - 18 $126.40
61TG8030060 3" x 6" Sch 80 - 12 $142.26
61TG8030080 3" x 8" Sch 80 - 8 $169.19
61TG8030100 3" x 10" Sch 80 - 6 $195.66
61TG8030120 3" x 12" Sch 80 - 6 $227.49
61TG8040030 4" x 3" Sch 80 - 12 $154.91
61TG8040040 4" x 4" Sch 80 - 12 $154.91
61TG8040060 4" x 6" Sch 80 - 8 $172.28
61TG8040080 4" x 8" Sch 80 - 5 $227.57
61TG8040100 4" x 10" Sch 80 - 4 $268.77
61TG8040120 4" x 12" Sch 80 - 4 $300.49
Grooved x Grooved
Schedule 80
Fig# 61GG8
61GG8020030 2" x 3" Sch 80 - 50 $83.81
61GG8020040 2" x 4" Sch 80 - 25 $83.81
61GG8020060 2" x 6" Sch 80 - 25 $98.19
61GG8020080 2" x 8" Sch 80 - 18 $112.32
61GG8020100 2" x 10" Sch 80 - 12 $125.06
61GG8020120 2" x 12" Sch 80 - 12 $136.06
61GG8030025 3" x 2-5/8" Sch 80 - 24 $126.40
61GG8030030 3" x 3" Sch 80 - 24 $126.40
61GG8030040 3" x 4" Sch 80 - 18 $126.40
61GG8030060 3" x 6" Sch 80 - 12 $142.26
61GG8030080 3" x 8" Sch 80 - 8 $169.19
61GG8030100 3" x 10" Sch 80 - 6 $195.66
61GG8030120 3" x 12" Sch 80 - 6 $227.49
61GG8040030 4" x 3" Sch 80 - 12 $154.91
61GG8040040 4" x 4" Sch 80 - 12 $154.91
61GG8040060 4" x 6" Sch 80 - 8 $172.28
61GG8040080 4" x 8" Sch 80 - 5 $227.57
61GG8040100 4" x 10" Sch 80 - 4 $268.77
61GG8040120 4" x 12" Sch 80 - 4 $300.49
Grooved x Bevel
Schedule 40
Fig# 61GB4
61GB4010030 1" x 3" Sch 40 25 150 $41.90
61GB4010040 1" x 4" Sch 40 25 100 $41.90
61GB4012040 1-1/4" x 4" Sch 40 25 50 $41.90
61GB4014040 1-1/2” x 4" Sch 40 25 50 $41.90
61GB4020040 2" x 4" Sch 40 - 25 $41.90
61GB4024040 2-1/2" x 4" Sch 40 - 27 $47.44
61GB4030040 3" x 4" Sch 40 - 18 $63.20
61GB4040060 4" x 6" Sch 40 - 8 $86.14
61GB4050060 5" x 6" Sch 40 - 2 $220.62
61GB4060060 6" x 6" Sch 40 - 2 $285.48
61GB4080060 8" x 6" Sch 40 - 2 $320.09
Malleable Iron
Pipe Fittings
1/8” – 8”    150# & 300#,